Construction Project
The Teleguard
Phone accessory automatically
calls a preprogrammed telephone number
when your burglar /fire alarm or other
sensor is tripped
By Anthony J. Caristi
The easy -to- build, low -cost

electronics parts suppliers.
Pressing any button on the matrix -
type keypad shorts one column to
one row output line. With the 3 x 4
matrix shown in Fig. 2, there are 12
possible row /column combinations,
10 for the numerals 1 through 0, one
for the * symbol and one for the #
symbol. Note that this is the same ar-
rangement used on pushbutton tele-
phones.
Power for Teleguard is supplied by
the ac line. Incoming 117 volts ac is
stepped down by T1 to 6.3 volts ac
June 1985 / MODERN ELECTRONICS / 49
,N O
Ln
UIN
m
¢ - U
W Y
¢ O ¢ Ñ
m Y
N ¢
>
Z
Ñ
á
y
Ñ
U Ó M"- J'
°
r,
°
Có °p ôz
J
m U
O
2
N
N
C) LL LL
U Y
U o O
50 / MODERN ELECTRONICS / June 1985
PARTS LIST
Semiconductors
D1 thru D4,D6 thru D10- IN2069 or
similar silicon diode
D5- 1N5953A or similar 150 -volt zener
diode
D11- 1N5228 or similar 3.9 -volt zener
diode
IC1,1C5 -555 timer
IC2- CD4011 B quad NAND gate
IC3- S2560G telephone dialer IC
(AMI)
IC4- CD4081 quad AND gate
LEDI -Red light -emitting diode
LED2 -Green light- emitting diode
Q1-2N5401 or similar pnp silicon
transistor
Q2- 2N5550 or similar npn silicon
transistor
Q3- 2N3904 or similar npn silicon
transistor
Q4- 2N4870 or similar unijunction
transistor
Capacitors